UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED I L L I N O I S STATUTORY

GRANTOR

Pamela Johnson, not married of the City of Chicago Courty of Cook and State of Allicois for and in consideration of \$10 and 00/100 and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid.



Doc#: 0703157134 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/31/2007 11:03 AM Pg: 1 of 2

CONVEYS and WARRANTS TO

Name - Address Chantlebadd:	P	Taisha Johnson, Not Married 231 146th Street - Dolton, Illinois 60419
Craw who where	_	231 140th 5t eet - Dolton, fulfiols 00419

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

LOT 269 IN ALLERTON'S ENGLEWOOD ADDITION A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 (EXCEPT RAILROAD) IN SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Permanent tax number	20 19 316 037 0000
Street Address	2018 68th Place - Chicago, Illinois 6063

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Lav's of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises in fee simple absolute forever.

Signed

Same La Johnson Not Married

Date

January 2, 2004 2007

RETURN TO LAW TITLE JOLIET 735 ESSINGTON RD., #102 JOLIET, IL. 60435

page 1 of 2 pages

City of Chicago
Dept. of Revenue
489298

Transfer Stamp \$1,012.50

01/25/2007 11:20 Batch 09382 36

 \mathcal{Y}

Real Estate

Clarence Johnson

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK)

OFFICIAL SEAL JOVAUN ELLIS NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:02/03/08

. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Name of Notary Public	Jovaun Ellis	

the undersigned, a NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said County, in the State of Illinois, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Pamela Johnson, not married, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that she signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Date	January 2, 2000 2007
Subscribed and Sworn to Before Me	Notary Public

NAME AND ADDRESS	Taisha Johnson
OF TAXPAYER:	231 146th Street / Dolton, Climois 60419

NAME AND ADDRESS	Taisha Johnson
1	231 146th Street / Dolton, Illinois 6041.

NAME OF PERSON	Lionel Hairston - Attorney At Law
PREPARING DEED:	15000 Dorchester # 2 West / Dolton, Illinois 60419

MATI/KO:	Taisha L. Johnson	- C
	acis with place	231 146th St
	Chitago, Ft 60636	Notion FC 60419
	<u>L</u>	

STATE OF ILLINOIS

JAN.31.07

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REAL ESTATE
TRANSFER TAX

0013500

FP 103044

COOK COUNTY
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX



JAN.31.07

REVENUE STAMP

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

00067,50

FP 103039